
FRUIT 1 ACOUSTIC SINGLE FIXTURE 
(STANDARD GRADE) 

BEAM DOWN



Introducing FRUIT 1 ACOUSTIC SINGLE FIXTURE: Elevate Your Lighting 
Experience. Discover the innovative FRUIT 1 ACOUSTIC SINGLE 
FIXTURE circle light, available in acoustic lighting options. Choose from 
two elegant color finishes (black and white), with customization 
possible. Enjoy efficient operation with AC110-277V voltage and select 
0-10v dimming or non-dimmable options.
With an impressive selection of 38 acoustic felt colors, you can create a
space that resonates with both light and sound.
FRUIT 1 ACOUSTIC SINGLE FIXTURE: offers a unparalleled value cost
proposition in 9 standard sizes ranging from  23 to 196 inch diameters.
Lighting from 2700K to 5000K.

GENERAL INFORMATION:

PMMA lenses, Anti-UV Operation

OPTICS:

Matt White, Matt Black, custom on request 

FINISHING:

Aluminum body construction.

BODY:

CODE: NS-LL0113AC

110-277V

VOLTAGE:

≧ 85 lm/w

LIGHTING:

LIGHTING  EFFICIENCY:

IP RATING:

44

LED

APPLIANCE CLASS:

I

WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS

Contact Us:

sales@gordonbullard.com 
www.cerchiolighting.com 

1 877-964-4646

Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies. 
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HOW TO ORDER:

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:

Example: 
NS-LL0113AC-D-S-D23-0-8-40W-80-27K-DIM-SW-CS-RE-NSAC-013111

1

CODE

INSTALLATION TYPE:

-D

-S2

-80

-90

CRI 80

CRI 90

6 LED CRI:

7 SPECIFY CCT:

-27K
-30K

2700K
3000K

-35K
-40K
-50K

3500K
4000K

WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS

Contact Us:

sales@gordonbullard.com 
www.cerchiolighting.com 

1 877-964-4646

Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies. 
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Suspended -S

5000K

SPEC TYPE

PROJECT 

NOTES

-D

SIDE PROFILE HEIGHT:

0.8"

3

4

POWER AND LIGHT EMISSION:
CODE =  WATTS |  Ø  

23"

35"

47"

59"

78"

-40W

-50W

-80W

-100W

-120W

3,400lm

4,250 lm

6,800 lm

8500 lm

10,200 lm

5

-0-8

-0-8

      DIRECT LUMENS

-D23

-D35

-D47

-D59

-D78

47.2" (120cm)

59.1" (150cm)

78.7" (200cm)

98.4" (250cm)

118.1" (300cm)

-D98

-D118

-D157

-D196

157.5" (400cm)

196.9" (500cm)

CIRCLE DIAMETER:
CODE =  RING DIAMETER CODE =  RING DIAMETER

23.6" (60cm)

35.4" (90cm)

-160W

-200W

-300W

-400W

98"

118"

157"

196"

13,600 lm

17,000 lm

25,500 lm

34,000 lm

*E.G : 40W = 40 total Watts

CODE: NS-LL0113AC

Direct

CODE =  WATTS |  Ø        DIRECT LUMENS
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HOW TO ORDER: CODE
SPEC TYPE

PROJECT 

NOTES

8 DIMMING OPTION:

-DIM

Non-Dimmable

1-10V

 9    FIXTURE FINISH:

-SW Matt White

-SB Matt Black

-RAL        Custom RAL on request*

CS 
cable 

straight 

CSS
central 

standard

10  CANOPY OPTIONS:

11  ADDITIONAL FEATURES:

-RE
-OS
-DS

Remote Emergency 
Occupancy Sensor  
Daylight Sensor/Light Harvesting

* E.G. : RAL = #3020

* E.G. : RE = Remote Emergency

-STD

WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS

Contact Us:

sales@gordonbullard.com 
www.cerchiolighting.com 

1 877-964-4646
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HOW TO ORDER: CODE

CODE: NS-LL0113AC

Example: 
NS-LL0113AC-D-S-D23-0-8-40W-80-27K-DIM-SW-CS-RE-NSAC-013111 NS-LL0113AC
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WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
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sales@gordonbullard.com 
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12 ACOUSTIC COLORS:

-NSAC-001141

-NSAC-002122

-NSAC-003120

-NSAC-004123

-NSAC-005107

-NSAC-006106

-NSAC-007145

-NSAC-008129

-NSAC-009140

-NSAC-014144

-NSAC-011135

-NSAC-012133

-NSAC-013111

-NSAC-018125

-NSAC-019126

-NSAC-016104

-NSAC-017147

-NSAC-022119

-NSAC-031108

-NSAC-020128

-NSAC-021130

-NSAC-034102

-NSAC-035101

-NSAC-024117

-NSAC-025138

-NSAC-038127

-NSAC039143

-NSAC-028110

-NSAC-029112

-NSAC-042-146

-NSAC-043115

-NSAC-036105

-NSAC-033103

-NSAC-040124

-NSAC-044114
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NOTES

HOW TO ORDER: CODE

CODE: NS-LL0113AC

Example: 
NS-LL0113AC-D-S-D23-0-8-40W-80-27K-DIM-SW-CS-RE-NSAC-013111 NS-LL0113AC
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